
A
A’LÂ SÛRESİ 87 19 591
ABESE SÛRESİ 80 42 584
ÂDİYÂT SÛRESİ 100 11 599
AHKÂF SÛRESİ 46 35 501
AHZÂB SÛRESİ 33 73 417
ALAK SÛRESİ 96 19 597
ÂL-İ İMRAN SÛRESİ 3 200 49
ANKEBÛT SÛRESİ 29 69 395
ÂRÂF SÛRESİ 7 206 150
ASR SÛRESİ 103 3 601

B
BAKARA SÛRESİ 2 286 2
BELED SÛRESİ 90 20 593
BEYYİNE SÛRESİ 98 8 598
BURÛC SÛRESİ 85 22 589

C
CÂSİYE SÛRESİ 45 37 498
CİN SÛRESİ 72 28 571
CUMA SÛRESİ 62 11 552

D
DUHÂ SÛRESİ 93 11 595
DUHÂN SÛRESİ 44 59 495

E
ENÂM SÛRESİ 6 165 127
ENBİYÂ SÛRESİ 21 112 321
ENFÂL SÛRESİ 8 75 176

F
FÂTIR SÛRESİ 35 45 433
FÂTİHA SÛRESİ 1 7 1
FECR SÛRESİ 89 30 592
FELÂK SÛRESİ 113 5 604
FETİH SÛRESİ 48 29 510

FÎL SÛRESİ 105 5 601
FURKÂN SÛRESİ 25 77 358
FUSSİLET SÛRESİ 41 54 476

Ğ
ĞÂŞİYE SÛRESİ 88 26 591

H
HAC SÛRESİ 22 78 331
HADÎD SÛRESİ 57 29 536
HÂKKA SÛRESİ 69 52 565
HAŞR SÛRESİ 59 24 544
HİCR SÛRESİ 15 99 261
HUCURÂT SÛRESİ 49 18 514
HÛD SÛRESİ 11 123 220
HÜMEZE SÛRESİ 104 9 601

İ
İBRÂHİM SÛRESİ 14 52 254
İHLÂS SÛRESİ 112 4 604
İNFİTÂR SÛRESİ 82 19 586
İNSAN SÛRESİ 76 31 577
İNŞİKÂK SÛRESİ 84 25 588
İNŞİRÂH SÛRESİ 94 8 596
İSRÂ SÛRESİ 17 111 281

K
KADİR SÛRESİ 97 5 598
KÂF SÛRESİ 50 45 517
KÂFİRÛN SÛRESİ 109 6 603
KALEM SÛRESİ 68 52 563
KAMER SÛRESİ 54 55 527
KĀRİA SÛRESİ 101 11 600
KASAS SÛRESİ 28 88 384
KEHF SÛRESİ 18 110 292
KEVSER SÛRESİ 108 3 602
KIYÂMET SÛRESİ 75 40 576
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KUREYŞ SÛRESİ 106 4 602
L

LEYL SÛRESİ 92 21 595
LOKMÂN SÛRESİ 31 34 410

M
MÂİDE SÛRESİ 5 120 105
MÂÛN SÛRESİ 107 7 602
MEÂRİC SÛRESİ 70 44 567
MERYEM SÛRESİ 19 98 304
MUHAMMED SÛRESİ 47 38 506
MUTAFFİFÎN SÛRESİ 83 36 587
MÜ’MİN SÛRESİ 40 85 466
MÜ’MİNÛN SÛRESİ 23 118 341
MÜCÂDELE SÛRESİ 58 22 541
MÜDDESSİR SÛRESİ 74 56 574
MÜLK SÛRESİ 67 30 561
MÜMTEHİNE SÛRESİ 60 13 548
MÜNÂFİKÛN SÛRESİ 63 11 553
MÜRSELÂT SÛRESİ 77 50 579
MÜZZEMMİL SÛRESİ 73 20 573

N
NAHL SÛRESİ 16 128 266
NÂS SÛRESİ 114 6 604
NASR SÛRESİ 110 3 603
NÂZİÂT SÛRESİ 79 46 582
NEBE SÛRESİ 78 40 581
NECM SÛRESİ 53 62 525
NEML SÛRESİ 27 93 376
NİSÂ SÛRESİ 4 176 76
NÛH SÛRESİ 71 28 569
NÛR SÛRESİ 24 64 349

R
RA’D SÛRESİ 13 43 248
RAHMÂN SÛRESİ 55 78 530

RÛM SÛRESİ 30 60 403
S

SÂD SÛRESİ 38 88 452
SAF SÛRESİ 61 14 550
SÂFFÂT SÛRESİ 37 182 445
SEBE SÛRESİ 34 54 427
SECDE SÛRESİ 32 30 414

Ş
ŞEMS SÛRESİ 91 15 594
ŞUARÂ SÛRESİ 26 227 366
ŞÛRÂ SÛRESİ 42 53 482

T
TÂHÂ SÛRESİ 20 135 311
TAHRÎM SÛRESİ 66 12 559
TALÂK SÛRESİ 65 12 557
TÂRIK SÛRESİ 86 17 590
TEBBET SÛRESİ 111 5 603
TEĞABÜN SÛRESİ 64 18 555
TEKÂSÜR SÛRESİ 102 8 600
TEKVÎR SÛRESİ 81 29 585
TEVBE SÛRESİ 9 129 186
TÎN SÛRESİ 95 8 596
TÛR SÛRESİ 52 49 522

V
VÂKIA SÛRESİ 56 96 533

Y
YÂSÎN SÛRESİ 36 83 439
YÛNUS SÛRESİ 10 109 207
YÛSUF SÛRESİ 12 111 234

Z
ZÂRİYÂT SÛRESİ 51 60 519
ZİLZÂL SÛRESİ 99 8 599
ZUHRUF SÛRESİ 43 89 488
ZÜMER SÛRESİ 39 75 457
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1 FÂTİHA SÛRESİ 7 1
2 BAKARA SÛRESİ 286 2
3 ÂL-İ İMRAN SÛRESİ 200 49
4 NİSÂ SÛRESİ 176 76
5 MÂİDE SÛRESİ 120 105
6 ENÂM SÛRESİ 165 127
7 ÂRÂF SÛRESİ 206 150
8 ENFÂL SÛRESİ 75 176
9 TEVBE SÛRESİ 129 186

10 YÛNUS SÛRESİ 109 207
11 HÛD SÛRESİ 123 220
12 YÛSUF SÛRESİ 111 234
13 RA’D SÛRESİ 43 248
14 İBRÂHİM SÛRESİ 52 254
15 HİCR SÛRESİ 99 261
16 NAHL SÛRESİ 128 266
17 İSRÂ SÛRESİ 111 281
18 KEHF SÛRESİ 110 292
19 MERYEM SÛRESİ 98 304
20 TÂHÂ SÛRESİ 135 311
21 ENBİYÂ SÛRESİ 112 321
22 HAC SÛRESİ 78 331
23 MÜ’MİNÛN SÛRESİ 118 341
24 NÛR SÛRESİ 64 349
25 FURKÂN SÛRESİ 77 358
26 ŞUARÂ SÛRESİ 227 366
27 NEML SÛRESİ 93 376
28 KASAS SÛRESİ 88 384
29 ANKEBÛT SÛRESİ 69 395
30 RÛM SÛRESİ 60 403
31 LOKMÂN SÛRESİ 34 410
32 SECDE SÛRESİ 30 414
33 AHZÂB SÛRESİ 73 417
34 SEBE SÛRESİ 54 427

35 FÂTIR SÛRESİ 45 433
36 YÂSÎN SÛRESİ 83 439
37 SÂFFÂT SÛRESİ 182 445
38 SÂD SÛRESİ 88 452
39 ZÜMER SÛRESİ 75 457
40 MÜ’MİN SÛRESİ 85 466
41 FUSSİLET SÛRESİ 54 476
42 ŞÛRÂ SÛRESİ 53 482
43 ZUHRUF SÛRESİ 89 488
44 DUHÂN SÛRESİ 59 495
45 CÂSİYE SÛRESİ 37 498
46 AHKÂF SÛRESİ 35 501
47 MUHAMMED SÛRESİ 38 506
48 FETİH SÛRESİ 29 510
49 HUCURÂT SÛRESİ 18 514
50 KÂF SÛRESİ 45 517
51 ZÂRİYÂT SÛRESİ 60 519
52 TÛR SÛRESİ 49 522
53 NECM SÛRESİ 62 525
54 KAMER SÛRESİ 55 527
55 RAHMÂN SÛRESİ 78 530
56 VÂKIA SÛRESİ 96 533
57 HADÎD SÛRESİ 29 536
58 MÜCÂDELE SÛRESİ 22 541
59 HAŞR SÛRESİ 24 544
60 MÜMTEHİNE SÛRESİ 13 548
61 SAF SÛRESİ 14 550
62 CUMA SÛRESİ 11 552
63 MÜNÂFİKÛN SÛRESİ 11 553
64 TEĞABÜN SÛRESİ 18 555
65 TALÂK SÛRESİ 12 557
66 TAHRÎM SÛRESİ 12 559
67 MÜLK SÛRESİ 30 561
68 KALEM SÛRESİ 52 563
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69 HÂKKA SÛRESİ 52 565
70 MEÂRİC SÛRESİ 44 567
71 NÛH SÛRESİ 28 569
72 CİN SÛRESİ 28 571
73 MÜZZEMMİL SÛRESİ 20 573
74 MÜDDESSİR SÛRESİ 56 574
75 KIYÂMET SÛRESİ 40 576
76 İNSAN SÛRESİ 31 577
77 MÜRSELÂT SÛRESİ 50 579
78 NEBE SÛRESİ 40 581
79 NÂZİÂT SÛRESİ 46 582
80 ABESE SÛRESİ 42 584
81 TEKVÎR SÛRESİ 29 585
82 İNFİTÂR SÛRESİ 19 586
83 MUTAFFİFÎN SÛRESİ 36 587
84 İNŞİKÂK SÛRESİ 25 588
85 BURÛC SÛRESİ 22 589
86 TÂRIK SÛRESİ 17 590
87 A’LÂ SÛRESİ 19 591
88 ĞÂŞİYE SÛRESİ 26 591
89 FECR SÛRESİ 30 592
90 BELED SÛRESİ 20 593
91 ŞEMS SÛRESİ 15 594

92 LEYL SÛRESİ 21 595
93 DUHÂ SÛRESİ 11 595
94 İNŞİRÂH SÛRESİ 8 596
95 TÎN SÛRESİ 8 596
96 ALAK SÛRESİ 19 597
97 KADİR SÛRESİ 5 598
98 BEYYİNE SÛRESİ 8 598
99 ZİLZÂL SÛRESİ 8 599

100 ÂDİYÂT SÛRESİ 11 599
101 KĀRİA SÛRESİ 11 600
102 TEKÂSÜR SÛRESİ 8 600
103 ASR SÛRESİ 3 601
104 HÜMEZE SÛRESİ 9 601
105 FÎL SÛRESİ 5 601
106 KUREYŞ SÛRESİ 4 602
107 MÂÛN SÛRESİ 7 602
108 KEVSER SÛRESİ 3 602
109 KÂFİRÛN SÛRESİ 6 603
110 NASR SÛRESİ 3 603
111 TEBBET SÛRESİ 5 603
112 İHLÂS SÛRESİ 4 604
113 FELÂK SÛRESİ 5 604
114 NÂS SÛRESİ 6 604
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